Date

08/25/
19

09/08/
19

09/08/
19

09/15/
19

09/15/
19
09/22/
19

09/22/
19

09/29/
19

09/29/
19
10/06/
19
10/06/

19

10/20/
19

10/20/
19

10/27/
19
10/27/
19
11/03/
19
11/03/
19

Games for BYE NO GAME, 7 Sunday Coed E/F

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PST

11:59 PM
PST

=

b

Away Team

The Groggy Guardians
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
Bumble Bees (Yellow)
GOODFELLAS FC
Borrachera FC (Orange)

Spice Goals (Yellow or Black)
Ratchet Alley
New School Americans (purple w/white)
UNDERDOG FUTBOL CLUB
P F C (Pink)

Goal Diggers Co-ed (black &amp; gold)
Flying Peacocks (Blue/Green)
Purple Parrots (Purple)
Eastside Hooligans (dark blue &amp;
white stripes)

Alien OG FC (teal/blue/white)

VIPERS UNITED (Red)

SUPER SIKHS (Orange)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

(Pasadena)
Home Hom Result
Team e
Scor
e
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed
BYE NO Unscor
GAME ed

9 TeamPages



