

Games for BYE NO GAME, 7 Sunday Coed E/F (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 20, 2024 (Pasadena)

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/25/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	The Groggy Guardians		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/08/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Narwhals FC (Light Blue)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/08/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Bumble Bees (Yellow)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/15/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	GOODFELLAS FC		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/15/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Borrachera FC (Orange)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/22/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Spice Goals (Yellow or Black)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/22/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Ratchet Alley		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/29/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	New School Americans (purple w/white)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
09/29/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	UNDERDOG FUTBOL CLUB		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/06/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	P F C (Pink)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/06/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Goal Diggers Co-ed (black & amp; gold)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/20/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Flying Peacocks (Blue/Green)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/20/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Purple Parrots (Purple)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/27/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Eastside Hooligans (dark blue & white stripes)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
10/27/ 19	11:59 PM PDT	Alien OG FC (teal/blue/white)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
11/03/ 19	11:59 PM PST	VIPERS UNITED (Red)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed
11/03/ 19	11:59 PM PST	SUPER SIKHS (Orange)		BYE NO GAME		Unscor ed